FMSS

ATIVO

CAIXA BRASIL IRF-M 1 TP FI RF
CAIXA PRATICO FIC RF CURTO PRAZO
BB FLUXO FIC RF PREVID

Total investimentos

Disponibilidade

SALDO CARTEIRA(%)

R$ 6.071.108,03 84,48%
R$ 24,13 0,00%

R$ 1.115.673,91 15,52%
R$ 7.186.806,07 100.00%
R$ 819.717,57 -

RESG.

D+0
D+0
D+0

4.963
7,1"b"
7, 111 "a"
7, 111 "a"

Carteira - Consolidado - Outubro/2022

RETORNO (R$)

R$ 59.564,01

R$ 0,20
R$ 11.454,98
R$ 71.019,19

(%)
0,99%
0,82%
0,95%
0,98%

TX ADM
0,20%
1,70%
1,00%

Total patrimdnio

R$ 8.006.523,64 100.00%
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